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For further information, please contact Customer Service on fedex.com.

All applicable charges are at rates listed and exclusive of GST. Shipments must be properly packed. See the packaging guidelines on  
fedex.com/in/shippingguide/packaging.html. Any shipment weighing between any of the above weight bands will be charged at the higher weight 
band rate.

*  Availability of services and transit times may vary depending on origin and destination. Terms and conditions apply – visit fedex.com for full details of our services.
*  The additional 0.5 kg increment is an average price increase upto the next weight break displayed below the respective 'additional 0.5 kg' in the document.

When timing is everything, 
use our early morning delivery 
services* for your worldwide 
shipments

WORLD / EXPORT RATES
Rates applicable in India from January 6, 2025

DESTINATION Zone
Austria I
Belgium F
Brazil J
Canada G

Zone
Denmark F
France F
Germany F
Italy F

Zone
Luxembourg F
Mexico G
Netherlands F
Spain F

Zone
Switzerland F
USA G

WEIGHT (KG) Zone F Zone G Zone I Zone J

₹ ₹ ₹ ₹
Rates when using FedEx® Envelope/FedEx® Pak (0.5 - 2.5 kg)
FedEx Envelope

0.5
FedEx Pak

0.5
1.0
1.5
2.0
2.5

Rates when using other packaging material (0.5 - 70.5 kg)
0.5
1.0
1.5
2.0
2.5
3.0
3.5
4.0
4.5
5.0
5.5
6.0
6.5
7.0
7.5
8.0
8.5
9.0
9.5

10.0
Additional 0.5 kg

21
Additional 0.5 kg

45
Additional 0.5 kg

70.5
Rate per kg (multiply by total shipment weight) 

71-99
100-299
300-499
500-999
1,000 +

FedEx International First® (FIF)

3370.60 3464.60 3864.40 4154.10

946 953 1,197 1,169
26980.50 27311.90 35682.20 32316.90

54603.50 57191.50 69923.30 66502.50

74559.80 87179.50 104542.10 98285.70

969 1,041 1,193 1,191

663 987 1,140 1,052

3370.60
3899.70
4428.90
4958.10
5487.30

3464.60
3993.80
4522.90
5052.10
5581.30

3864.40
4649.10
5433.70
6218.30
7002.90

4154.10
4683.30
5212.40
5741.60
6270.80

4214.00
4874.60
5535.20
6195.80
6856.40
7410.30
7964.00
8517.70
9071.40
9625.10

10106.30
10587.40
11068.50
11549.60
12030.70
12511.80
12992.90
13474.00
13955.10
14436.20

4330.50
4991.20
5651.80
6312.40
6973.00
7561.00
8149.00
8737.00
9325.00
9913.00

10393.90
10875.00
11356.10
11837.20
12318.30
12799.40
13280.50
13761.60
14242.70
14723.80

4830.80
5810.00
6789.20
7768.40
8747.60
9495.90

10244.20
10992.50
11740.80
12489.10
13237.40
13985.70
14734.00
15482.30
16230.60
16978.90
17727.20
18475.50
19223.80
19972.10

5196.40
5857.10
6517.70
7178.30
7838.90
8426.90
9014.90
9602.90

10190.90
10778.90
11402.00
12025.20
12648.40
13271.60
13894.80
14518.00
15141.20
15764.40
16387.60
17010.80

1101.10
1061.50
1013.40

974.90
962.10

1413.20
1385.40
1291.40
1265.70
1257.10

1543.60
1436.70
1301.00
1234.70
1211.20

1543.60
1436.70
1301.00
1234.70
1211.20
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For further information, please contact Customer Service on fedex.com.

Rate Information
6 5

notice. They may also vary depending upon the point of or time of collection or delivery, shipment size or weight or commodity 
type.

FedEx Express Terms and Conditions of Carriage
All shipments are subject to the FedEx Express Terms and Conditions of Carriage (“Conditions of Carriage”) published and 
maintained at the applicable fedex.com site
here: fedex.com/in/services/terms

Conditions of Carriage prevail.

Duties, Taxes and Additional Charges
Duties and taxes may apply to certain shipments. Such duties and taxes will be billed to the recipient where allowed, unless 
otherwise requested by the shipper. In the event FedEx disburses duties, taxes or other fees to a customs agency to complete 
clearance of certain items through customs, the payer will be assessed a clearance service fee, which may vary depending on 
the destination country. For more information, see fedex.com/in/ancillaryservices.
Additional charges may also apply to certain shipments, including duties and taxes, fuel and other surcharges, ancillary charges, 
declared value for carriage charges, return charges, special handling fees, and import and export charges. For more information 
see fedex.com/en-in/about/resources.html
be applicable and which would be added to the charges at the rate in force at the time.


