

When timing is everything, use our early morning delivery services* for your worldwide shipments



FedEx International First® (FIF)

DESTINATION	Zone
A ustria	ı
Belgium	F
Brazil	J
Canada	G

	Zone
D enmark	F
F rance	F
G ermany	F
Italy	F

	Zone
L uxembourg	F
Mexico	G
N etherlands	F
S pain	F

	Zone
Switzerland	F
USA	G

WEIGHT (KG)	Zone F	Zone G	Zone I	Zone J
	₹	₹	₹	₹

Rates when using FedEx® Envelope/FedEx® Pak (0.5 - 2.5 kg)

FedEx Envelope				
0.5	3370.60	3464.60	3864.40	4154.10
edEx Pak				
0.5	3370.60	3464.60	3864.40	4154.10
1.0	3899.70	3993.80	4649.10	4683.30
1.5	4428.90	4522.90	5433.70	5212.40
2.0	4958.10	5052.10	6218.30	5741.60
2.5	5487.30	5581.30	7002.90	6270.80
ates when using oth	er packaging material (0.5 - 70.5 kg)		
0.5	4214.00	4330.50	4830.80	5196.40
1.0	4874.60	4991.20	5810.00	5857.10
1.5	5535.20	5651.80	6789.20	6517.70
2.0	6195.80	6312.40	7768.40	7178.30
2.5	6856.40	6973.00	8747.60	7838.90
3.0	7410.30	7561.00	9495.90	8426.90
3.5	7964.00	8149.00	10244.20	9014.90
4.0	8517.70	8737.00	10992.50	9602.90
4.5	9071.40	9325.00	11740.80	10190.90
5.0	9625.10	9913.00	12489.10	10778.90
5.5	10106.30	10393.90	13237.40	11402.00
6.0	10587.40	10875.00	13985.70	12025.20
6.5	11068.50	11356.10	14734.00	12648.40
7.0	11549.60	11837.20	15482.30	13271.60
7.5	12030.70	12318.30	16230.60	13894.80
8.0	12511.80	12799.40	16978.90	14518.00
8.5	12992.90	13280.50	17727.20	15141.20
9.0	13474.00	13761.60	18475.50	15764.40
9.5	13955.10	14242.70	19223.80	16387.60
10.0	14436.20	14723.80	19972.10	17010.80
Additional 0.5 kg	946	953	1,197	1,169
21	26980.50	27311.90	35682.20	32316.90
Additional 0.5 kg	969	1,041	1,193	1,191
45	54603.50	57191.50	69923.30	66502.50
Additional 0.5 kg	663	987	1,140	1,052
70.5	74559.80	87179.50	104542.10	98285.70
ate per kg (multiply by total	shipment weight)			
71-99	1101.10	1413.20	1543.60	1543.60
100-299	1061.50	1385.40	1436.70	1436.70
300-499	1013.40	1291.40	1301.00	1301.00
500-999	974.90	1265.70	1234.70	1234.70
1,000 +	962.10	1257.10	1211.20	1211.20

All applicable charges are at rates listed and exclusive of GST. Shipments must be properly packed. See the packaging guidelines on **fedex.com/in/shippingguide/packaging.html**. Any shipment weighing between any of the above weight bands will be charged at the higher weight band rate.

^{*} Availability of services and transit times may vary depending on origin and destination. Terms and conditions apply – visit fedex.com for full details of our services.

^{*} The additional 0.5 kg increment is an average price increase upto the next weight break displayed below the respective 'additional 0.5 kg' in the document.





Rate Information

The transportation rates for this express service for export are effective from January 6, 2025. The transportation rates and services offered by FedEx Express may be amended, modified or discontinued by FedEx Express at any time with or without notice. They may also vary depending upon the point of or time of collection or delivery, shipment size or weight or commodity type.

FedEx Express Terms and Conditions of Carriage

All shipments are subject to the FedEx Express Terms and Conditions of Carriage ("Conditions of Carriage") published and maintained at the applicable **fedex.com** site. For shipments originating in India, you can find the relevant Conditions of Carriage here: **fedex.com/in/services/terms**. The useful information on your rates and shipments set out in this document is in part extracted from the Conditions of Carriage and provided for reference purposes only. In the event of any conflict, the online Conditions of Carriage prevail.

Duties, Taxes and Additional Charges

Duties and taxes may apply to certain shipments. Such duties and taxes will be billed to the recipient where allowed, unless otherwise requested by the shipper. In the event FedEx disburses duties, taxes or other fees to a customs agency to complete clearance of certain items through customs, the payer will be assessed a clearance service fee, which may vary depending on the destination country. For more information, see **fedex.com/in/ancillaryservices**.

Additional charges may also apply to certain shipments, including duties and taxes, fuel and other surcharges, ancillary charges, declared value for carriage charges, return charges, special handling fees, and import and export charges. For more information see **fedex.com/en-in/about/resources.html**. All rates, surcharges and other applicable charges are exclusive of GST that may be applicable and which would be added to the charges at the rate in force at the time.

